K-37695

Single Family Mortgage Purchase Program Vol. <u>M85</u> rage 4452

47182

"85 MAR 27 AM 10 55

Assignment of Trust Deed

Housing Division Department of Commerce State of Oregon

WTAMATH FTRST	FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, Assignor,
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, KLAMATH FIRST	OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its
assigns to HOUSING DIVISION, DEFARMENT	described in that Trust Deed dated
beneficial interest in the property	(ITTUTTO
March 26 , 1985 , CACOUTER 1	Trustee, recorded
Grantor, to WILLIAM SISEMORE	county, Oregon, including the
Mortgage Records of promissory note described in the Trust	Deed.
promissory noce deservice	Dated:March 27, 1985
	TT DIDEN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN
	(Name of Lender /
	By: James Borche
	Title: PRESIDENT
STATE OF OREGON) SS	
County of <u>Klamath</u>)	
1095	
March 27 , 1985	
	chi , who being sworn
Personally appeared	of assignor corporation
stated that he is the (president	
	t was voluntarily signed on behalf of the
tion, and that he/she this assignment assignor corporation by authority of	r other officer) t was voluntarily signed on behalf of the its Board of Directors. /
assignor corporation by authority	Daulan Structur
Before	Me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u>
STARL A	Notary Public for creating $\epsilon/16/88$ My Commission expires: $\epsilon/16/88$
Si Seal)	
0F C	
After recording return to:	
Klamath First Federal	_
540 Main Street	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	
	Rev. 10/84 (MPP)
SFMPP 9C	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	H:ss nstrument was received and filed for nstrument was received and filed for
I hereby certify that the within I	H:ss nstrument was received and filed for A.D., 1985 at 10:55 o'clock A M, of Mortgages on page 4455
I hereby certify that the warch record on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>March</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M85</u>	
	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
	hy: thm amitte, Deput
Fee: \$ 5.00	